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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Cynthia Bell
Alluvion Communications,  
Inc

Sales Manager cbell@alluvion.net 14806391043

Sandip Bhowmick
Arizona Commerce 
Authority

State Broadband 
Director

sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524 3109235524

Riggs Brown Traversant Group Consultant riggs@traversantgroup.com

Steven Burrell NAU CIO sburrell63@gmail.com 9285256618

Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Regional Carrillo Microsoft Corp

Microsoft 
Philanthropies 
TEALS Arizona State 
Regional Manager

regional@tealsk12.org 623-999-7784

Erin Carr-Jordan DEI CEO ecj@digitalequityinstiute.org

James Christian AT&T
Director of External 
& Legislative Affairs

James.Christian@att.com

Corey Christians YCFLD Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 
Center

Business 
Community Liaison

croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and Cloud 
Security

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Alycia de Mesa Digital Equity Inst Asst Dir alyciademesa@asu.edu

Michael Edmonds Ward 3,  City of Tucson Community Liaison mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heathercfloydaz@gmail.com
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Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net

VENESSA GLEICH

American Indian Chamber 
Education Fund (AICEF)  
host to a Native American 
Procurement Technical 
Assistance Center (PTAC

PROGRAM 
MANAGER

VENESSA.GLEICH@AICCCAL.ORG 4806999529 2134482333

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center,  LLC

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Coleman Hammer-TomizukaWe Care Tucson
Technology & E-
Recycling Manager

supply@wecaretucson.org 5202087202

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

Library 
Development 
Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Ian Hathcock SBI. dba Cellular One
Director of Sales 
and Operations

ihathcock@cellularoneaz.com 19282057713

Jeffrey Hays US EDA EDR jhays@eda.gov 2069992079

Stephanie Healy Cox
Director of Public 
Affairs

Stephanie.Healy@cox.com 15209540024

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 
Network

CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 530 878 6683

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Robert Jacobson Atelier Tomorrow Inc.
Principal & 
Strategist

bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com (520) 370-1259 (520) 370-1259

April Jones
Department of Economic 
Security

Community 
Engagement Liaison

apriljones@azdes.gov 4804906720
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Karina Jones ade IT karina.jones@azed.gov

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal johnkelly@triadvocates.com

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 
Federation, AFL-CIO

Field Director rkelly@azaflcio.org

Jenna Leveille
Arizona State Land 
Department

Deputy State 
Cartographer

jleveille@azland.gov 6023643747

Ana Licona HR&A Senior Analyst alicona@hraadvisors.com

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion 
Librarian

elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177 623-341-0177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Assoc Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 15204030736

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

Harry Meier City of Mesa Deputy CIO harry.meier@mesaaz.gov 4806442952

Sharon Metiva EDA project officer smetiva@eda.gov

KARLA MORALES AZ TECH COUNCIL VICE PRESIDENT KMORALES@AZTECHCOUNCIL.ORG 5204400761

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 
Administrator for 
Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 480-221-5120

Mauricio Orozco
Care1st Health Plan 
Arizona

Manager,  
Community 
Engagement

morozco@care1staz.com

Drew Pappas Bonfire Infrastrure Group
Business 
Development 
Manager

drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Ricardo Platt ED2 VP ricardo@ed2corp.com

James Redding City of Tucson IT Manager james.redding@tucsonaz.gov 15209757016 5209757016
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Sean Rickert Pima USD Superintendent srickert@pimaschools.com 9283878002

Fernando Roman
Communications Workers 
of America

Campaign Lead froman@cwa-union.org 520.709.7199 520.709.7199

Frances Sakaguchi EDA EDI fsakaguchi@eda.gov

Phillip Seng Department of Education IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County Public Library Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-594-5654 520-833-3641

Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security Division 
of Community Assistance 
and Development

CAPS Capacity 
Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 
TEALS Program

Program Specialist dan@tealsk12.org 15204156206

Alexa Tarvid Arizona State University
Digital Navigator 
Supervisor

atarvid@asu.edu

Nicole Umayam NTIA
Federal Program 
Officer

numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Manny Villa Sahuarita Schools IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net

PJ Way Prometheus Proprietor Pjway1@gmail.com 9283582489


